Position

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Employer

San Bernardino County
Transportation Authority

San Bernardino County
Transportation Authority

San Bernardino County
Transportation Authority

San Bernardino County
Transportation Authority

San Bernardino County
Transportation Authority

San Bernardino County
Transportation Authority

San Bernardino County
Transportation Authority

San Bernardino County
Transportation Authority

San Bernardino County
Transportation Authority

San Bernardino County
Transportation Authority

San Bernardino County
Transportation Authority

San Bernardino County
Transportation Authority

San Bernardino County
Transportation Authority

San Bernardino County
Transportation Authority

San Bernardino County
Transportation Authority

San Bernardino County
Transportation Authority

San Bernardino County
Transportation Authority

Department /

Subdivision

Self Governed SBCTA

Self Governed SBCTA

Self Governed SBCTA

Self Governed SBCTA

Self Governed SBCTA

Self Governed SBCTA

Self Governed SBCTA

Self Governed SBCTA

Self Governed SBCTA

Self Governed SBCTA

Self Governed SBCTA

Self Governed SBCTA

Self Governed SBCTA

Self Governed SBCTA

Self Governed SBCTA

Self Governed SBCTA

Self Governed SBCTA

Total Wages

$4,300

$4,200

$4,100

$3,800

$3,800

$3,600

$3,400

$3,200

$3,100

$3,000

$2,900

$2,900

$2,800

$2,800

$2,800

$2,700

$2,600

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

San Bernardino County
Transportation Authority

San Bernardino County
Transportation Authority

San Bernardino County
Transportation Authority

San Bernardino County
Transportation Authority

San Bernardino County
Transportation Authority

San Bernardino County
Transportation Authority

San Bernardino County
Transportation Authority

San Bernardino County
Transportation Authority

San Bernardino County
Transportation Authority

San Bernardino County
Transportation Authority

San Bernardino County
Transportation Authority

San Bernardino County
Transportation Authority

San Bernardino County
Transportation Authority

San Bernardino County
Transportation Authority

San Bernardino County
Transportation Authority

San Bernardino County
Transportation Authority

San Bernardino County
Transportation Authority

San Bernardino County
Transportation Authority

Self Governed SBCTA

Self Governed SBCTA

Self Governed SBCTA

Self Governed SBCTA

Self Governed SBCTA

Self Governed SBCTA

Self Governed SBCTA

Self Governed SBCTA

Self Governed SBCTA

Self Governed SBCTA

Self Governed SBCTA

Self Governed SBCTA

Self Governed SBCTA

Self Governed SBCTA

Self Governed SBCTA

Self Governed SBCTA

Self Governed SBCTA

Self Governed SBCTA

$2,500

$2,400

$2,200

$2,100

$2,000

$1,900

$1,800

$1,600

$1,400

$1,100

$1,100

$1,100

$800

$700

$700

$400

$400

$200

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Member

San Bernardino County
Transportation Authority

Self Governed SBCTA

$200

$0



