Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Member		San Bernardino County Transportation Authority	Self Governed S B C T A	\$4,300	\$0
Board Member		San Bernardino County Transportation Authority	Self Governed S B C T A	\$4,200	\$0
Board Member		San Bernardino County Transportation Authority	Self Governed S B C T A	\$4,100	\$0
Board Member		San Bernardino County Transportation Authority	Self Governed S B C T A	\$3,800	\$0
Board Member		San Bernardino County Transportation Authority	Self Governed S B C T A	\$3,800	\$0
Board Member		San Bernardino County Transportation Authority	Self Governed S B C T A	\$3,600	\$0
Board Member		San Bernardino County Transportation Authority	Self Governed S B C T A	\$3,400	\$0
Board Member		San Bernardino County Transportation Authority	Self Governed S B C T A	\$3,200	\$0
Board Member		San Bernardino County Transportation Authority	Self Governed S B C T A	\$3,100	\$0
Board Member		San Bernardino County Transportation Authority	Self Governed S B C T A	\$3,000	\$0
Board Member		San Bernardino County Transportation Authority	Self Governed S B C T A	\$2,900	\$0
Board Member		San Bernardino County Transportation Authority	Self Governed S B C T A	\$2,900	\$0
Board Member		San Bernardino County Transportation Authority	Self Governed S B C T A	\$2,800	\$0
Board Member		San Bernardino County Transportation Authority	Self Governed S B C T A	\$2,800	\$0
Board Member		San Bernardino County Transportation Authority	Self Governed S B C T A	\$2,800	\$0
Board Member		San Bernardino County Transportation Authority	Self Governed S B C T A	\$2,700	\$0
Board Member		San Bernardino County Transportation Authority	Self Governed S B C T A	\$2,600	\$0

Board Member	San Bernardino County Transportation Authority	Self Governed S B C T A	\$2,500	\$0
Board Member	San Bernardino County Transportation Authority	Self Governed S B C T A	\$2,400	\$0
Board Member	San Bernardino County Transportation Authority	Self Governed S B C T A	\$2,200	\$0
Board Member	San Bernardino County Transportation Authority	Self Governed S B C T A	\$2,100	\$0
Board Member	San Bernardino County Transportation Authority	Self Governed S B C T A	\$2,000	\$0
Board Member	San Bernardino County Transportation Authority	Self Governed S B C T A	\$1,900	\$0
Board Member	San Bernardino County Transportation Authority	Self Governed S B C T A	\$1,800	\$0
Board Member	San Bernardino County Transportation Authority	Self Governed S B C T A	\$1,600	\$0
Board Member	San Bernardino County Transportation Authority	Self Governed S B C T A	\$1,400	\$0
Board Member	San Bernardino County Transportation Authority	Self Governed S B C T A	\$1,100	\$0
Board Member	San Bernardino County Transportation Authority	Self Governed S B C T A	\$1,100	\$0
Board Member	San Bernardino County Transportation Authority	Self Governed S B C T A	\$1,100	\$0
Board Member	San Bernardino County Transportation Authority	Self Governed S B C T A	\$800	\$0
Board Member	San Bernardino County Transportation Authority	Self Governed S B C T A	\$700	\$0
Board Member	San Bernardino County Transportation Authority	Self Governed S B C T A	\$700	\$0
Board Member	San Bernardino County Transportation Authority	Self Governed S B C T A	\$400	\$0
Board Member	San Bernardino County Transportation Authority	Self Governed S B C T A	\$400	\$0
Board Member	San Bernardino County Transportation Authority	Self Governed S B C T A	\$200	\$0

Board Member	San Bernardino County	Self Governed S B C T A	\$200	\$0
	Transportation Authority			